Racor ParFit™ for

Watermakers

The Racor Village Marine line of
pleated filters are designed for the
reverse osmosis industry and are
superior to spiral wound or polyspun
cartridges to give you a longer filter
life as well as increasing flow rates
and keeping cartridge size down.

Racor Village Marine thin film com-
posite reverse osmosis membranes
deliver high salt rejection while
maintaining high production rates
to obtain the fresh water production
needed by customers.

By selecting the highest grade of ma-
terials and thoroughly testing per-
formance, Racor is able to offer high
quality pleated filters and reverse
osmosis membrane products for all
watermaker brands.

Contact Information:

Parker Hannifin Corporation
Racor Division/Village Marine
2000 W. 135th St.

Gardena, CA 90249

phone: 310 516-9911

800 C-Parker
fax: 310 538-3048
email: racor@parker.com
www.villagemarine.com

www.parker.com/racor

Racor

Problem:

e Users of competitive

watermakers may have
difficulty locating a source
for replacement filters and
membranes.

¢ Users may have been
supplied with inferior
spiral wound or polyspun
cartridges and can upgrade
to Racor.

ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.

Solution:

e Racor Village Marine can
provide you with the highest
quality replacements parts for
almost any make or model
watermaker unit. Enjoy
peace of mind by using
genuine Parker Racor filters
and membranes in your
watermaker.



Parker Parfit

Part
Numbers

33-2519

33-0238

33-3004
33-0440

33-0840

30-0156

Part
Numbers

33-0118

33-0211

33-0053

35-0020
33-0058

33-0117
33-0034
33-0052
33-0057
35-0001
33-0000
33-0311

33-5120

33-0315
33-0083
35-0030

SRC

2724011133

2724011333

2408233000-21

SRC

801141757

801060157

801061657
801063057
803004773

803004873

803004906

805823578

HRO

2724011333

HRO

801141757

801060157

801061657
801063057
803004773

803004873

803004906

805823578

SPECTRA

FT-MB-40

SPECTRA

FT-FTC-20

FT-FTC-20BB

FT-FTC-5

FT-FTC-5BB

FT-FTC-CC

FT-FTC-CCBB10

YACHTMATE

YACHTMATE

FM-20-975

FM-5-975

FCI

F30-SW2521 or

0328972

FCI

20-0020

20-0019

Membranes Replacement

HEM

M-2521

F30-SW2540 or
0328971

F30-SW4040 or
0328970
F30-SW8040 or
0328969
F30-SW8040 or
0328969

TECHNOMAR

M-2540

Filters Replacement

HEM

10PA25 or
0327360

(25 MICRON)
20PA25 or
0327362

(25 MICRON)
10BB20 or
0327364

10PAO5 or 0327359
20PA05 or 0327361

20BB05 or 0327367

EPM10 or
0327368
(10 MICRON)
EPM20 or
0327369
(10 MICRON)
10BBAC or 0327366

To maintain peak performance always use genuine Parker-Racor/Village Marine Tec. replacement parts.

We reserve the right to change our specifications or standards without notice.

TECNICOMAR

R30 (30 MICRON)

R30-20 (30 MICRON)

R30-BB (30 MICRON)

R30-20BB
(30 MICRON)
CP-5
CP5-20
CP5-BB
CP5-20BB

EP-10

EP-20

EP-BB
EP-20BB
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01422 377367 PROSEP

@ enquiries@prosep.co.uk FILTER SYSTEMS LTD

WE ARE YOUR ‘ONE STOP SHOP’ FOR ALL
OF YOUR FILTRATION REQUIREMENTS

LIQUID FILTRATION
e CARTRIDGES
e FILTER BAGS
e VESSELS
e STRAINERS

AIR FILTRATION
e VENT FILTERS
e STERILE AIR
e VACCUM
e AIR-CONDITIONING
e FILTER MEDIA

DOMESTIC
e ULTRAVIOLET
e TREATMENT OF BOREHOLES,
SPRINGS & WELLS
e WATER TESTING

FUEL FILTRATION
e DIESEL, AVIATION
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Prosep Filter Systems Ltd Phone: 01422 377367
Unit G19, River Bank Way, email: sales@prosep.co.uk
Lowfields Business Park, www.prosep.co.uk
Elland, West Yorkshire

HX5 9DN ﬂ g (@

for all your filter requirements



https://www.facebook.com/ProsepFilterSystemsLtd/
https://www.instagram.com/prosepfiltersltd/
https://twitter.com/prosepfilters



