Racor ParFit™ for Watermakers



The Racor Village Marine line of pleated filters are designed for the reverse osmosis industry and are superior to spiral wound or polyspun cartridges to give you a longer filter life as well as increasing flow rates and keeping cartridge size down.

Racor Village Marine thin film composite reverse osmosis membranes deliver high salt rejection while maintaining high production rates to obtain the fresh water production needed by customers.

By selecting the highest grade of materials and thoroughly testing performance, Racor is able to offer high quality pleated filters and reverse osmosis membrane products for all watermaker brands.



Contact Information:

Parker Hannifin Corporation **Racor Division/Village Marine** 2000 W. 135th St. Gardena, CA 90249

phone: 310 516-9911 800 C-Parker fax: 310 538-3048 email: racor@parker.com www.villagemarine.com

www.parker.com/racor



Problem:

- Users of competitive watermakers may have difficulty locating a source for replacement filters and membranes.
- Users may have been supplied with inferior spiral wound or polyspun cartridges and can upgrade to Racor.

Solution:

 Racor Village Marine can provide you with the highest quality replacements parts for almost any make or model watermaker unit. Enjoy peace of mind by using genuine Parker Racor filters and membranes in your watermaker.

Parker Parfit

Membranes Replacement

Part Numbers	SRC	HRO	SPECTRA	YACHTMATE	FCI	НЕМ	TECHNOMAR
33-2519					F30-SW2521 or 0328972	M-2521	
33-0238	2724011133		FT-MB-40			F30-SW2540 or 0328971	M -2540
33-3004	2724011333	2724011333					
33-0440						F30-SW4040 or	
						0328970	
33-0840	2408233000-21					F30-SW8040 or	
						0328969	
30-0156						F30-SW8040 or	
						0328969	

Filters Replacement

Part Numbers	SRC	HRO	SPECTRA	YACHTMATE	FCI	НЕМ	TECNICOMAR
33-0118			FT-FTC-20	FM-20-975	20-0020	10PA25 or	R30 (30 MICRON)
						0327360	
						(25 MICRON)	
33-0211						20PA25 or	R30-20 (30 MICRON)
						0327362	
22 0052			ET ETC OODD			(25 MICRON)	DOO DD (OO MICDON)
33-0053			FT-FTC-20BB			10BB20 or	R30-BB (30 MICRON)
35-0020	801141757	801141757				0327364	
33-0058	001141737	001141737					R30-20BB
33-0030							(30 MICRON)
33-0117	801060157	801060157	FT-FTC-5	FM-5-975	20-0019	10PA05 or 0327359	CP-5
33-0034	00.000.0.	00.000.0.		0 0.0	20 00.0	20PA05 or 0327361	CP5-20
33-0052			FT-FTC-5BB				CP5-BB
33-0057						20BB05 or 0327367	CP5-20BB
35-0001	801061657	801061657					
33-0000	801063057	801063057					
33-0311	803004773	803004773	FT-FTC-CC			EPM10 or	EP-10
						0327368	
						(10 MICRON)	
33-5120	803004873	803004873				EPM20 or	EP-20
						0327369	
						(10 MICRON)	
33-0315	803004906	803004906	FT-FTC-CCBB10			10BBAC or 0327366	EP-BB
33-0083							EP-20BB
35-0030	805823578	805823578					

To maintain peak performance always use genuine Parker-Racor/Village Marine Tec. replacement parts. We reserve the right to change our specifications or standards without notice.

© 2011 Parker Hannifin Corporation Print Reorder Number VMT0004 Rev- 06-30-2011







WE ARE YOUR 'ONE STOP SHOP' FOR ALL OF YOUR FILTRATION REQUIREMENTS

LIQUID FILTRATION

- CARTRIDGES
- FILTER BAGS
- VESSELS
- STRAINERS

AIR FILTRATION

- VENT FILTERS
- STERILE AIR
- VACCUM
- AIR-CONDITIONING
- FILTER MEDIA

DOMESTIC

- ULTRAVIOLET
- TREATMENT OF BOREHOLES, SPRINGS & WELLS
- WATER TESTING

FUEL FILTRATION

• DIESEL, AVIATION



Prosep Filter Systems Ltd Unit G19, River Bank Way, Lowfields Business Park, Elland, West Yorkshire HX5 9DN Phone: 01422 377367 email: sales@prosep.co.uk www.prosep.co.uk





